
Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time PlaceTime+ Flts

TRACS Sep 16-18 2016 Woodland CAMC BIATHLON

# of Dogs Entered/Qualified: _____ / _____24

STANDARD

Actual # Competing:  26_______     22_______     18_______     16________     14_________     12_________3031130

Time PlaceTime+ Flts

JUMPERS
PlaceTime+ Flts

COMBINED
QQ Q

7

Hedy Susan Cochran132 PoodleU14756012 34.55 39.55 1 28.31 28.31 1 67.86 Q 1 Q

Roxy Ivette White180 PoodleU14708612 41.16 46.16 2 34.19 34.19 2 80.35 Q 2 Q

Dempsey Kelley Fallon214 All AmeriU14181712 61.51 E 53.80 E E  

Peavey Clare Freeman220 ACDU14982616 42.00 47.00 1 35.99 40.99 2 87.99  1 Q

Quimblee Tracy Machlan210 Mini AusU14652716 43.41 E 31.29 31.29 1 E Q

Willow Linda White226 SheltieU14640316 74.38 E 52.72 E E  

LuLa Bob Daigle206 BCU14517618 47.52 E 34.79 34.79 1 E Q

Snips David Kurtz254 BCU14707922 34.14 34.14 1 28.20 38.20 2 72.34Q  1 Q

Betty Tracey Sirbello136 KelpieU13296822 37.82 37.82 4 38.61 48.61 3 86.43Q  2 Q

Brody Carol Nash294 BCU13636822 40.83 45.83 7 37.03 42.03 1 87.86  3 Q

Cash Sally Connell298 BCU14987522 36.38 36.38 3 38.11 53.11 4 89.49Q  4 Q

Safir Taner Dogan216 BCU14931822 43.40 58.40 9 26.95 51.95 6 110.35  5

Zoom Kathi Kikuyama314 BCU14671622 34.93 34.93 2 46.75 E EQ  

JoJo Linda Schurer176 Golden RU14384022 45.10 50.10 8 35.71 E E  

Mick Karey Krauter130 BCU14114222 38.09 43.09 6 49.95 E E  

Ruthie Robert Greene262 BCU13900422 50.99 65.99 10 31.11 E E  

Rex Susan Cochran266 BCU13951822 33.45 38.45 5 NT E E  

Dig Karey Krauter322 BCU13334322 NT E 36.21 56.21 5 E  

Tux Sandy Rogers222 BCU14810622 NT E 37.65 E E  

Zip Kathi Kikuyama112 BCU13927322 44.13 E NT E E  

Stat Laura Pryse230 BCU14053222 NT abs NT abs abs  

Fireball Laura Pryse316 BCU13713122 NT abs NT abs abs  

DareDevil Laura Pryse126 BCU14983722 NT abs NT abs abs  

HotShot Laura Pryse186 BCU14429026 NT abs NT abs abs  

MC BIATHLON



Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time PlaceTime+ Flts

TRACS Sep 16-18 2016 Woodland CAPERFORMANCE MC BIATHLON

# of Dogs Entered/Qualified: _____ / _____11

STANDARD

Actual # Competing:  20_______     16________     12_________     08_________1235

Time PlaceTime+ Flts

JUMPERS
PlaceTime+ Flts

COMBINED
QQ Q

6

Zip Ivette White200 JRTU50816708 40.31 40.31 1 33.62 33.62 1 73.93Q Q 1 Q

Dazzle Mitzi Keating140 PoodleU14796512 43.51 48.51 1 39.46 E E  

Fin Vici Whisner194 SheltieU50926812 49.52 E 45.58 E E  

Trixie Lorie Abbott098 BCU14488416 36.31 41.31 1 29.30 39.30 1 80.61  1 Q

Chloe Sally Connell204 BCU13880016 39.54 44.54 2 34.37 44.37 2 88.91  2 Q

Enzo Lucia Corace228 Am Pit BU13930916 36.94 E 32.97 E E  

Tcam Silvina Bruera258 BCU13400320 34.60 34.60 1 28.01 28.01 1 62.61Q Q 1 Q

Maiya Tracey Sirbello122 Border KU12915620 41.91 46.91 2 30.19 30.19 2 77.10 Q 2 Q

Grifter Gwen Tatsuno270 BCU13299120 38.01 53.01 4 33.44 43.44 3 96.45  3 Q

Fawkes Katrina Parkinson304 BCU13483720 39.37 49.37 3 31.97 E E  

Lance David Kurtz296 BCU13454120 NT E NT abs E  

PERFORMANCE MC BIATHLON



Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?Time Flts Course Flts Total FltsR S F E Abs

TRACS Sep 16-18 2016 Woodland CA

 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered: Qualified:

Friday

11:46 12:18

24 4

ROB

YPS Pts

Distance SCT

176
170
170

46
48
48

(3.75-4.25yps)

(3.50-4.00yps)

(3.50-4.00yps)

22 & 26

          18

          16

168
168

51
51

          14

          12

(3.25-3.75yps)

(3.25-3.75yps)

Actual # Competing:  26_______     22_______     18_______     16________     14_________     12_________3031130

MCStd

Hedy Susan Cochran132 PoodleU14756012 34.55 0.00 0 1 0 0 5 5.00 1   4.86 1

Roxy Ivette White180 PoodleU14708612 41.16 0.00 0 1 0 0 5 5.00 2   4.08

Dempsey Kelley Fallon214 All AmericanU14181712 61.51 0.00 3 0 0 1 E E   2.73

Peavey Clare Freeman220 ACDU14982616 42.00 0.00 0 1 0 0 5 5.00 1   4.05 1

Quimblee Tracy Machlan210 Mini AussieU14652716 43.41 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   3.92

Willow Linda White226 SheltieU14640316 74.38 0.00 1 2 0 1 E E   2.29

LuLa Bob Daigle206 BCU14517618 47.52 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   3.58

Snips David Kurtz254 BCU14707922 34.14 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 Q  5.16 7

Zoom Kathi Kikuyama314 BCU14671622 34.93 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 2 Q  5.04 5

Cash Sally Connell298 BCU14987522 36.38 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 3 Q  4.84 3

Betty Tracey Sirbello136 KelpieU13296822 37.82 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 4 Q  4.65 1

Rex Susan Cochran266 BCU13951822 33.45 0.00 0 1 0 0 5 5.00 5   5.26

Mick Karey Krauter130 BCU14114222 38.09 0.00 1 0 0 0 5 5.00 6   4.62

Brody Carol Nash294 BCU13636822 40.83 0.00 1 0 0 0 5 5.00 7   4.31

JoJo Linda Schurer176 Golden RetrU14384022 45.10 0.00 1 0 0 0 5 5.00 8   3.90

Safir Taner Dogan216 BCU14931822 43.40 0.00 0 3 0 0 15 15.00 9   4.06

Ruthie Robert Greene262 BCU13900422 50.99 4.99 1 2 0 0 15 19.99 10   3.45

Zip Kathi Kikuyama112 BCU13927322 44.13 0.00 0 1 0 1 E E   3.99

Dig Karey Krauter322 BCU13334322 NT 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   

Tux Sandy Rogers222 BCU14810622 NT 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   

Stat Laura Pryse230 BCU14053222 NT 0.00 0 0 0 0 999 abs  Y

DareDevil Laura Pryse126 BCU14983722 NT 0.00 0 0 0 0 999 abs  Y

Fireball Laura Pryse316 BCU13713122 NT 0.00 0 0 0 0 999 abs  Y

HotShot Laura Pryse186 BCU14429026 NT 0.00 0 0 0 0 999 abs  Y

MCStdFriday



Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?Time Flts Course Flts Total FltsR S F E Abs

TRACS Sep 16-18 2016 Woodland CA

 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered: Qualified:

Friday

11:30 11:45

11 2

ROB

YPS Pts

Distance SCT

176
170
168

49
51
54

(Ch + 3 sec)

(Ch + 3 sec)

(Ch + 3 sec)

16 & 20

       12

       08

Actual # Competing:  20_______     16________     12_________     08_________1235

MCStd Pf

Zip Ivette White200 JRTU50816708 40.31 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 Q  4.17

Dazzle Mitzi Keating140 PoodleU14796512 43.51 0.00 1 0 0 0 5 5.00 1   3.91 1

Fin Vici Whisner194 SheltieU50926812 49.52 0.00 2 0 0 1 E E   3.43

Trixie Lorie Abbott098 BCU14488416 36.31 0.00 0 1 0 0 5 5.00 1   4.85 1

Chloe Sally Connell204 BCU13880016 39.54 0.00 1 0 0 0 5 5.00 2   4.45

Enzo Lucia Corace228 Am Pit Bull TerU13930916 36.94 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   4.76

Tcam Silvina Bruera258 BCU13400320 34.60 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 Q  5.09 3

Maiya Tracey Sirbello122 Border KelpieU12915620 41.91 0.00 1 0 0 0 5 5.00 2   4.20 1

Fawkes Katrina Parkinson304 BCU13483720 39.37 0.00 1 1 0 0 10 10.00 3   4.47

Grifter Gwen Tatsuno270 BCU13299120 38.01 0.00 0 3 0 0 15 15.00 4   4.63

Lance David Kurtz296 BCU13454120 NT 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   

MCStd PfFriday



Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?Time Flts Course Flts Total FltsR S F E Abs

TRACS Sep 16-18 2016 Woodland CA

 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered: Qualified:

Friday

3:32 3:56

24 4

ROB

YPS Pts

Distance SCT

155
151
151

36
37
37

(4.25-4.75yps)

(4.00-4.50yps)

(4.00-4.50yps)

22 & 26

          18

          16

150
150

39
39

          14

          12

(3.75-4.25yps)

(3.75-4.25yps)

Actual # Competing:  26_______     22_______     18_______     16________     14_________     12_________3031130

MCJmp

Hedy Susan Cochran132 PoodleU14756012 28.31 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 Q  5.30 1

Roxy Ivette White180 PoodleU14708612 34.19 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 2 Q  4.39

Dempsey Kelley Fallon214 All AmericanU14181712 53.80 0.00 3 1 0 1 E E   2.79

Quimblee Tracy Machlan210 Mini AussieU14652716 31.29 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 Q  4.83 1

Peavey Clare Freeman220 ACDU14982616 35.99 0.00 1 0 0 0 5 5.00 2   4.20

Willow Linda White226 SheltieU14640316 52.72 0.00 2 1 0 1 E E   2.86

LuLa Bob Daigle206 BCU14517618 34.79 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 Q  4.34

Brody Carol Nash294 BCU13636822 37.03 1.03 1 0 0 0 5 6.03 1   4.19 7

Snips David Kurtz254 BCU14707922 28.20 0.00 0 2 0 0 10 10.00 2   5.50 5

Betty Tracey Sirbello136 KelpieU13296822 38.61 2.61 2 0 0 0 10 12.61 3   4.01 3

Cash Sally Connell298 BCU14987522 38.11 2.11 2 1 0 0 15 17.11 4   4.07 1

Dig Karey Krauter322 BCU13334322 36.21 0.21 2 2 0 0 20 20.21 5   4.28

Safir Taner Dogan216 BCU14931822 26.95 0.00 0 5 0 0 25 25.00 6   5.75

Ruthie Robert Greene262 BCU13900422 31.11 0.00 1 1 0 1 E E   4.98

JoJo Linda Schurer176 Golden RetrU14384022 35.71 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   4.34

Tux Sandy Rogers222 BCU14810622 37.65 0.00 1 0 0 1 E E   4.12

Zoom Kathi Kikuyama314 BCU14671622 46.75 0.00 1 0 0 1 E E   3.32

Mick Karey Krauter130 BCU14114222 49.95 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   3.10

Zip Kathi Kikuyama112 BCU13927322 NT 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   

Rex Susan Cochran266 BCU13951822 NT 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   

DareDevil Laura Pryse126 BCU14983722 NT 0.00 0 0 0 0 999 abs  Y

Stat Laura Pryse230 BCU14053222 NT 0.00 0 0 0 0 999 abs  Y

Fireball Laura Pryse316 BCU13713122 NT 0.00 0 0 0 0 999 abs  Y

HotShot Laura Pryse186 BCU14429026 NT 0.00 0 0 0 0 999 abs  Y

MCJmpFriday



Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?Time Flts Course Flts Total FltsR S F E Abs

TRACS Sep 16-18 2016 Woodland CA

 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered: Qualified:

Friday

3:20 3:31

11 3

ROB

YPS Pts

Distance SCT

155
151
150

39
40
42

(Ch + 3 sec)

(Ch + 3 sec)

(Ch + 3 sec)

16 & 20

       12

       08

Actual # Competing:  20_______     16________     12_________     08_________1234

MCJmp Pf

Zip Ivette White200 JRTU50816708 33.62 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 Q  4.46

Dazzle Mitzi Keating140 PoodleU14796512 39.46 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   3.83

Fin Vici Whisner194 SheltieU50926812 45.58 0.00 0 2 0 1 E E   3.31

Trixie Lorie Abbott098 BCU14488416 29.30 0.00 1 1 0 0 10 10.00 1   5.29 1

Chloe Sally Connell204 BCU13880016 34.37 0.00 2 0 0 0 10 10.00 2   4.51

Enzo Lucia Corace228 Am Pit Bull TerU13930916 32.97 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   4.70

Tcam Silvina Bruera258 BCU13400320 28.01 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 Q  5.53 3

Maiya Tracey Sirbello122 Border KelpieU12915620 30.19 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 2 Q  5.13 1

Grifter Gwen Tatsuno270 BCU13299120 33.44 0.00 1 1 0 0 10 10.00 3   4.64

Fawkes Katrina Parkinson304 BCU13483720 31.97 0.00 1 1 0 1 E E   4.85

Lance David Kurtz296 BCU13454120 NT 0.00 0 0 0 0 999 abs  Y

MCJmp PfFriday


